
MINI-MARCHÉ | MINI-MARKET 
BAR & GOURMANDISES  |  BAR & SNACKS 

BOISSONS | BEVERAGES 
 

JUS VARIÉS | ASSORTED JUICES 
BOISSONS GAZEUSES & TONIC | SOFT DRINKS & TONIC  
ESKA EAU PÉTILLANTE | ESKA SPARKLING WATER 
ESKA 500 ML 
ESKA 1,5 LITRE 
 

BOISSONS ALCOOLOISÉES | ALCOHOL 
 
BIÈRE DOMESTIQUE | DOMESTIC BEER 
BIÈRE IMPORTÉE | IMPORTED BEER 
SMIRNOFF ICE 
VODKA | DRY GIN | RHUM | RYE 
PREMIUM SCOTCH 
BAILEYS 
VIN ROUGE | RED WINE  750 ML 
VIN BLANC | WHITE WINE  750 ML 
 

MINI-DÉPANNEUR | MINI GENERAL STORE 
 
CROUSTILLES PRINGLES | PRINGLES CHIPS 
NOIX DELUXE | DELUX NUTS 
AMANDES | ALMONDS 
MÉLANGE BBQ | BBQ MIX 
MÉLANGE DE CHOCOLATS | CHOCOLATE MIX 
JUJUBES OURSONS | GUMMY BEARS 
BARRE DE CHOCOLAT | CHOCOLATE BAR 
 
NÉCESSAIRE DE RASAGE | SHAVING KIT 
NÉCESSAIRE DENTAIRE | DENTAL KIT 
NÉCESSAIRE FÉMININ | FEMININE KIT 

PRIX EN DOLLARS CANADIENS | PRICES IN CANADIAN DOLLARS 
TAXES EN SUS | TAXES NOT INCLUDED 

 

VEUILLEZ NOTER QUE LE COÛT DES ITEMS CONSOMMÉS SERA PORT.  
À VOTRE FACTURE AU MOMENT DU REMPLISSAGE DU MINIBAR. 

PLEASE NOT THAT ALL CHANGES FOR CONSUMED PRODUCT WILL 

BE CHARGED TO YOUR FOLIO AT TIME OF RESTOCKING. 

QTY 
 

4 
8 
1 
2 
1 

$ 
 
3,95 
2,95 
3,95 
2,95 
5,95 

QTY 
 

2 
2 
1 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 

 

$ 
 
5,95 
7,95 
7,95 
7,95 
10,95 
9,95 
42,95 
39,95 

QTY 
 

2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
 
1 
1 
1 

$ 
 
3,95 
7,95 
8,95 
4,95 
6,95 
4,95 
2,95 

 
4,95 
4,95 
1,95 



OYSTERS   EACH    3 
SERVED ON HALF SHELL | MIGNONNETTE | JELLY CIDER SAUCE   

ANNE DESJARDINS’ 
SIGNATURE PLATES 

 

PAN-SEARED TROUT FILET        28        
FROM ST-ALEXIS-DES-MONTS         
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER AND ARTICHOKES  
CAPERS | CITRUS EMULSION | TUMERIC  
 

BEEF TENDERLOIN AAA | 8OZ     40 
MARCHAND DE VIN SAUCE   
 

PORK CHEEK BRAISED IN CIDER       29 
CELERIAC & APPLE PUREE 

GUILTY PLEASURES 

LA COUPOLE’S BURGER         20 
AAA  BEEF| OYSTER MUSHROOMS 
ONION CHUTNEY | SERVED WITH FRIES OR SALAD  
 

+ AGED CHEDDAR      4    +  PAN-SEARED FOIE GRAS   18                                                       
 
LA COUPOLE’S CLUB SANDWICH        24 

 

TO BEGIN 

LET’S SHARE 

PLATTER OF ARTISAN CHACUTERIES       
"AUX TROIS PETITS COCHONS VERTS"  FROM LANAUDIÈRE 
MODERATE      15         GENEROUS         25         
 

PLATTER OF QUEBEC CHEESE        
MODERATE      15          GENEROUS         30 
 

PLATTER OF HOMEMADE SMOKED SALMON       
AND SMOKED STURGEON FROM ST-ALEXIS-DES-MONTS       
MODERATE      15          GENEROUS         25             

 
WINTER SALAD      16 
BEET CARPACCIO | ENDIVES | CELERY 
DAIKON | APPLE | ELIZABETH’S BLUE CHEESE 
CRUMBLE NUT BREAD  
 

BOSTON SALAD FROM MIRABEL     15 
CHEDDAR CHEESE CROQUETTES  
APPLE | SUNFLOWER SEEDS      
 

SOUP OF THE DAY     10  


