

MINI-MARCHÉ | MINI-MARKET

BAR & GOURMANDISES | BAR & SNACKS

BOISSONS | BEVERAGES

	QTY	\$
JUS VARIÉS ASSORTED JUICES	4	3,95
BOISSONS GAZEUSES & TONIC SOFT DRINKS & TONIC	8	2,95
ESKA EAU PÉTILLANTE ESKA SPARKLING WATER	1	3,95
ESKA 500 ML	2	2,95
ESKA 1,5 LITRE	1	5,95

BOISSONS ALCOOLOISÉES | ALCOHOL

BIÈRE DOMESTIQUE DOMESTIC BEER	2	5,95
BIÈRE IMPORTÉE IMPORTED BEER	2	7,95
SMIRNOFF ICE	1	7,95
VODKA DRY GIN RHUM RYE	4	7,95
PREMIUM SCOTCH	1	10,95
BAILEYS	1	9,95
VIN ROUGE RED WINE 750 ML	1	42,95
VIN BLANC WHITE WINE 750 ML	1	39,95

MINI-DÉPANNEUR | MINI GENERAL STORE

CROUSTILLES PRINGLES PRINGLES CHIPS	2	3,95
NOIX DELUXE DELUX NUTS	1	7,95
AMANDES ALMONDS	1	8,95
MÉLANGE BBQ BBQ MIX	1	4,95
MÉLANGE DE CHOCOLATS CHOCOLATE MIX	1	6,95
JUJUBES OURSONS GUMMY BEARS	1	4,95
BARRE DE CHOCOLAT CHOCOLATE BAR	2	2,95
NÉCESSAIRE DE RASAGE SHAVING KIT	1	4,95
NÉCESSAIRE DENTAIRE DENTAL KIT	1	4,95
NÉCESSAIRE FÉMININ FEMININE KIT	1	1,95



PRIX EN DOLLARS CANADIENS | PRICES IN CANADIAN DOLLARS
TAXES EN SUS | TAXES NOT INCLUDED

VEUILLEZ NOTER QUE LE COÛT DES ITEMS CONSOMMÉS SERA PORT.
À VOTRE FACTURE AU MOMENT DU REMPLISSAGE DU MINIBAR.

PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL CHARGES FOR CONSUMED PRODUCT WILL
BE CHARGED TO YOUR FOLIO AT TIME OF RESTOCKING.

OYSTERS EACH 3

SERVED ON HALF SHELL | MIGNONNETTE | JELLY CIDER SAUCE

TO BEGIN

LET'S SHARE

PLATTER OF ARTISAN CHACUTERIES

"AUX TROIS PETITS COCHONS VERTS" FROM LANAUDIÈRE
MODERATE 15 GENEROUS 25

PLATTER OF QUEBEC CHEESE

MODERATE 15 GENEROUS 30

PLATTER OF HOMEMADE SMOKED SALMON AND SMOKED STURGEON FROM ST-ALEXIS-DES-MONTS

MODERATE 15 GENEROUS 25

WINTER SALAD 16

BEET CARPACCIO | ENDIVES | CELERY
DAIKON | APPLE | ELIZABETH'S BLUE CHEESE
CRUMBLE NUT BREAD

BOSTON SALAD FROM MIRABEL 15

CHEDDAR CHEESE CROQUETTES
APPLE | SUNFLOWER SEEDS

SOUP OF THE DAY 10

ANNE DESJARDINS' SIGNATURE PLATES



PAN-SEARED TROUT FILET 28

FROM ST-ALEXIS-DES-MONTS

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER AND ARTICHOKE
CAPERS | CITRUS EMULSION | TURMERIC

BEEF TENDERLOIN AAA | 8OZ 40

MARCHAND DE VIN SAUCE



PORK CHEEK BRAISED IN CIDER 29

CELERIAC & APPLE PUREE

GUILTY PLEASURES

LA COUPOLE'S BURGER 20

AAA BEEF | OYSTER MUSHROOMS
ONION CHUTNEY | SERVED WITH FRIES OR SALAD

+ AGED CHEDDAR 4 + PAN-SEARED FOIE GRAS 18

LA COUPOLE'S CLUB SANDWICH 24